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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOU SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STONE LOVE 8 4 0 0.667 6-0 8-1 2024 1712 2796

Big Money$$ 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0 0 0

10 ST 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 4-3 1905 2123 2486

White Boy Rich 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-4 1899 2179 2564

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 4 8 0 0.333 0-6 2-6 1890 2189 2564

GET OUT THERE AND GET MY MONEY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BETTA HA MY MONEY 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 4-4 2052 2020 2575

WHITE CHOCOLATE 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 3-5 2158 2067 2790

A PIMP NAME SWEET DIAMOND 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 4-4 1943 1858 2750

PLAYAPOTNA 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 3-5 2046 2164 2707

Total Points
STONE LOVE 2796

WHITE CHOCOLATE 2790

A PIMP NAME SWEET DIAMOND 2750

PLAYAPOTNA 2707

BETTA HA MY MONEY 2575

White Boy Rich 2564

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 2564

10 ST 2486

Big Money$$ 0
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HUSTLERS Conference

GOT TWO FU FIVE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Money Team 9 3 0 0.750 4-2 5-3 2059 1933 2848

THE CANDYMAN 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 5-3 1816 1914 2618

ICEBERG SLIM 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 3-5 2065 2178 2644

WHOOP DAT TRICK 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 2-6 2106 2158 2736

LET ME HOWLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big-Tex 9 3 0 0.750 3-3 5-3 2129 1816 2809

COATHANGER 8 4 0 0.667 5-1 7-2 2115 1857 2788

DOLEMITE  87PROOF 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 4-3 2134 1888 2793

HEAD BUSTER 4 8 0 0.333 1-5 1-7 1955 2240 2547

Total Points
The Money Team 2848

Big-Tex 2809

DOLEMITE  87PROOF 2793

COATHANGER 2788

WHOOP DAT TRICK 2736

ICEBERG SLIM 2644

THE CANDYMAN 2618

HEAD BUSTER 2547
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